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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

For Representative in Congress

For Executive Councilor

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

Chris Pappas

Kevin Rondeau

Jon Morgan

Debra Altschiller

Cinde Warmington

Joyce Craig

Jon Kiper

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Jaci Grote

Dennis Malloy

Peggy Balboni

For State Senator

For State Representatives  
Rockingham District 24

For State Representative  
Rockingham District 38

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for up to 2; Two will be elected

Vote for not more than 1

For Governor
Vote for not more than 1

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS
1.	To Vote: Completely fill in the oval  to the 
right of your choice like this . For each office 
vote for up to the number of candidates stated in 
the sentences: “Vote for not more than 1;” or “Vote 
for up to X;” “X will be elected.” If you vote for 
more than the stated number of candidates, your 
vote for that office will not be counted. 
2.	To Vote by Write-in: To vote for a person whose
name is not printed on the ballot, write the name of 
the person in the “write-in” space and completely
fill in the oval  to the right of the “write-in”
space like this .
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